
 

 

 

 

 

 

     

ARTIFICIAL LIMBS MANUFACTURING CORPORATION OF INDIA
(A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA UNDERTAKING MINIRATNA COMPANY)
(UNDER MINISTRY OF SOCIAL JUSTICE & EMPOWERMENT)

Email: 

E-PROCURMENT OPEN TENDER NOTICE No. MM/OT/
Online Bids (Technical & Price Bid) are invited from well established & reputed Manufacturers/suppliers for 
supply of item as per details indicated below: 
Sl. 
No. 

Tender No.  

01 MM/OT/03/AY M.S Sheet/Plats, HRA/CRA
02 MM/OT/04/AY Steel Tube & Conduit Pipe, ERW

03 MM/OT/05/AY D C Permanent Magnet 
(24V, 320W) left & Right with Joy 
Stick & Controller

04 MM/OT/06/AY Rubber Tip 
05 MM/OT/07/AY PP Sheet 
06 MM/OT/08/AY PU Foam Ranger Foot
07 MM/OT/09/AY Aluminium Alloy Foot Rest (Casted)

08 MM/OT/10/AY Polyurethane Moulded Armrest for Wheel 
Chair 

09 MM/OT/11/AY Bicycle Fork 

Interested Tenderers may download the tender document from ALIMCO website 
only) and CPPP website:https://eproure.gov.in/eprocure/app.
Payment Gateway available at www.alimco.in
submission of valid Udyog Aadhar Memorandum (UAM)
 

Tenderers are requested to submit their Offers/Bids 
https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app
EMD to reach ALIMCO office on or before 
the due date as indicated above. ALIMCO reserves the right to reject any or all requests/Offers without assigning 
any reason.  

ISO 9001:2015 

ARTIFICIAL LIMBS MANUFACTURING CORPORATION OF INDIA
(A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA UNDERTAKING MINIRATNA COMPANY) 
(UNDER MINISTRY OF SOCIAL JUSTICE & EMPOWERMENT) 

(An ISO 9001: 2015 Company) 
G.T.Road, Naramau  Kanpur-209217      

Visit us: www.alimco.in 
Email: mm_office@alimco.in,  dgm_mm@alimco.in   

Tele Fax 0512-2770137, Ph. 2770174 
TOLL FREE NO. 18001805129 

PROCURMENT OPEN TENDER NOTICE No. MM/OT/03 to 11/AY
Online Bids (Technical & Price Bid) are invited from well established & reputed Manufacturers/suppliers for 
supply of item as per details indicated below:  

Item Appx. 
Estimated Value   
of  Material        
(Rs. In Lakh)   

Amount of Online 
payment receipt 
to  be enclosed 
alongwith TC Bid 
towards EMD 
(Rs. In Lakh) 

Sheet/Plats, HRA/CRA 240.00 5.00 
& Conduit Pipe, ERW 782.00 5.00 

D C Permanent Magnet Gear Motor 
(24V, 320W) left & Right with Joy 
Stick & Controller 

57.27 1.43 

23.681 0.84 

55.95 1.40 

PU Foam Ranger Foot 20.69 0.52 

Aluminium Alloy Foot Rest (Casted) 95.00 2.40 

Polyurethane Moulded Armrest for Wheel 96.00 2.40 

96.92 2.42 

Interested Tenderers may download the tender document from ALIMCO website www.alimco.in
eproure.gov.in/eprocure/app.  Tender Fee of Rs. 600/- to be submitted 

www.alimco.in. All SSI/MSE vendors are exempted from tender fee on 
Udyog Aadhar Memorandum (UAM).  

are requested to submit their Offers/Bids Online through E-Tendering Process only on 
eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app and send original hard copy of Online Payment Receipt of 

efore Bid submission end date which will be opened on Bid opening date
the due date as indicated above. ALIMCO reserves the right to reject any or all requests/Offers without assigning 

For ALIMCO – 

 
 

ARTIFICIAL LIMBS MANUFACTURING CORPORATION OF INDIA 

 
Online Bids (Technical & Price Bid) are invited from well established & reputed Manufacturers/suppliers for 

Amount of Online 

alongwith TC Bid 

Due date 
 of Opening of 
Tender (Technical-
Bid) 

29.09.2020 
30.09.2020 

10.10.2020 

28.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

30.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

29.09.2020 

30.09.2020 

www.alimco.in (for reference 
to be submitted Through 

All SSI/MSE vendors are exempted from tender fee on 

Tendering Process only on 
original hard copy of Online Payment Receipt of Tender fee and 

on Bid opening date on 
the due date as indicated above. ALIMCO reserves the right to reject any or all requests/Offers without assigning 

 DGM (Materials)   

 






	NIT MM-OT 03 to 11-AY
	Seagate Crystal Reports - ARREA
	ALIMCO ENG (11)

